2019 WESTCHASE DISTRICT COMMUNITY IMPACT AWARDS NOMINATION FORM

The 2019 Westchase District Community Impact Awards program serves to recognize up to three individuals or organizations from our community who exemplify the best attributes of our community's constituency. Nominations are received in each of the six categories listed below. We consider these award winners to be some of Houston's finest citizens.

Westchase District will honor these citizens at the January 2020 meeting of the Westchase District Advisory Board. The ceremony will highlight each recipient's contributions and provide a stage from which honorees can challenge and inspire others. For each honoree, there will be an award presentation followed by an acceptance speech.

Nomination forms must be received by 5 p.m., Friday, November 15, 2019.

Scan completed form (no attachments, please), attach to an email and send to Don McKinney, **dmckinney@westchasedistrict.com**, or fax to **713-780-8025**.

CATEGORIES

(May check more than one, up to three honorees will be selected from all nominations received, regardless of category entered.)

Beautification	Business or Economic Development	Community Dedication/Spirit
□ Transportation	□ Politics	🗆 Public Safety

Nominee's First Name:		Last Name:	
Company Name:			
Address:		City:	State: ZIP:
Phone:	Email:		
Nominee's connection to Westchase Di	strict:		
How long has this individual or organiz	ation been involv	ved with Westchase District? _	

Why is the nominee worthy of receiving this award?

		WESTCHASE DISTRICT
Nominator's Name:		
Phone:	Email:	
Signature (required):	Date:	— VV